disclaimer
This is a non-partner restaurant. By
ordering online from our website you
are authorizing wedeliverkilleen.com
to pay for, and deliver your order to
you. wedeliverkilleen.com is
providing this service to you and
acting as your concierge or pick up
agent. wedeliverkilleen.com does not
represent or market this restaurant. If
you have any questions regarding
your food please contact
wedeliverkilleen.com. Thank you.

MENU

Extra Value Meals
Choose medium fries or side salad
and a medium soft drink.

#1 Big Mac Meall $8.73
#2 Quarter Pounder w/ Cheese$8.27
Meal
#3 Double Quarter Pounder $10.22
Meal
#4 Buttermilk Crispy Chicken $8.61
Meal
#6 10 Pc Chicken McNuggets $9.19
Meal
#7 Filet-O-Flsh Meal $9.42
#8 Buttermilk Crispy Tenders $7.58
Meal

INDIVIDUAL SANDWICH /
-~ ENTREE

Big Mac Sandwich $4.82
Quarter Pounder w/ Cheese $5.16
Sandwich
Double Quarter Pounder $5.91
Sandwich
Buttermilk Crispy Chicken $5.62
Sandwich

Double Quarter Pounder $6.43
Hamburger Sandwich

10 Pc Chicken McNuggets - N&$5.28
Meal

Filet-O-Fish Sandwich $4.59
Buttermilk Crispy Tenders - No

Meal

McDonald's Homestyle Burger $4.24
Sandwich

McValue Items
McDouble Cheeseburger $2.52

Hamburger $1.15
McChicken $1.96
Double Hamburger $2.52
Hot n Spicy McChicken $1.94
Triple Hamburger $3.78

Double Cheeseburger $2.52

Need customer service? chat with us!
http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

McDonalds

FAST PASS
Never wait in line anymore! food will be
delivered in less that 40 minutes
depending of restaurant availability and
food preparation time.
FAST PASS $5.46

WE DO NOT SERVE
REAKFAST AFTER 10:00

am

Breakfast - Meals
Served with a hashbrown and small
coffee. WE DO NOT SERVE
BREAKFAST AFTER 10:00 am

Egg McMuffin Meal $5.16
McMuffin Meal - Sausage and  $5.28
Egg

Biscuit Meal - Bacon, Egg, and $6.76
Cheese

Biscuit Meal - Sausage and $5.28
Egg

McGriddle Meal - Sausage, $7.11
Egg, and Cheese

McGriddle Meal - Bacon, Egg, $6.08
and Cheese

Big Breakfast With Hotcakes  $6.08

Scrambled Eggs, Sausage,
Hashbrowns, Biscuit, and 3 Hotcakes

Breakfast - Individual Items
Egg McMuffin $3.67

Sausage McMuffin with Egg $3.55
Egg

Sausage McMuffin $1.37
Biscuit - Bacon, Egg, and $4.01
Cheese

Biscuit - Sausage and Egg $3.55
Biscuit - Sausage $1.48
McGriddle - Sausage, Egg, and $4.36
Cheese

McGriddle - Bacon, Egg, and  $4.36
Cheese

McGriddle Sausage $2.30
3 Hot Cakes w/ Sausage $4.59
Sausage Burritos $1.37
Oatmeal with Fruit $2.52
Hashbrown $1.83

Signature Crafted Recipes

Choose Your Recipe. Meals come with
choice of Fries or Salad and Medium

drink
Signature Sriracha Meal $7.69
Pico Guacamole Meal $7.46
Sweet BBQ Bacon Meal $8.73

Sweet BBQ Bacon Sandwich  $5.74

Sal ags

French Fries
Small Fries
Medium Fries
Large Fries

Kid's Meals
Happy Meal - 4 Pc Chicken
McNuggets
Happy Meal - Cheeseburger
Happy Meal - Hamburger
Mighty Kids Meal - 6 Pc
Chicken McNuggets

McCafe
Featured
Peppermint Mocha
Iced Peppermint Mocha
Espresso
Caramel Macchiato
Iced Caramel Macchiato
Latte
Iced Latte
Americano
Classics

Coffee
Iced Coffee
Frozen
Frappe
Smoothie

Dessert
Apple pie
Hot Fudge Sundae
Caramel Sundae

Drinks
Small Soft Drink
Caramel Frappe
Sweet Tea
Iced Tea
Medium Soft Drink
Large Soft Drink
Small Orange Juice
Medium Orange Juice
Large Orange Juice
Shakes
Dasani Water

$2.30
$2.99
$3.74

$4.01

$5.29
$3.67
$5.39

$3.55
$3.55

$3.67
$3.67
$3.67
$3.67
$3.67

$1.83
$2.63

$4.01
$3.67

$0.92
$1.71
$1.71

$1.15
$3.32
$1.15
$1.15
$1.15
$1.15
$2.40
$2.63
$2.75
$3.21
$1.48



Cheeseburger

Triple Cheeseburger

6 Pc McNuggets

20 Pc McNuggets
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Apple Pie

3 Chocolate Chip Cookies
Parfait

Sundae

McFlurry

$1.96
$4.01
$3.78
$6.89
$0.79
$0.68
$1.60
$1.48
$2.30
$2.98

Choice of Dressing
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