

Need customer service? chat with us! http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

McDonalds

disclaimer This is a non-partner restaurant. By ordering online from our website you are authorizing wedeliverkilleen.com to pay for, and deliver your order to you. wedeliverkilleen.com is providing this service to you and acting as your concierge or pick up agent. wedeliverkilleen.com does not represent or market this restaurant. If you have any questions regarding your food please contact wedeliverkilleen.com. Thank you.

<u>MENU</u>

Extra Value Meals Choose medium fries or side salad and a medium soft drink.

#1 Big Mac Meal \$8.73 #2 Quarter Pounder w/ Cheese\$8.27 Meal #3 Double Quarter Pounder \$10.22 Meal #4 Buttermilk Crispy Chicken \$8.61 Meal #6 10 Pc Chicken McNuggets \$9.19

Meal #7 Filet-O-FIsh Meal \$9.42 #8 Buttermilk Crispy Tenders \$7.58

Meal

INDIVIDUAL SANDWICH / ENTREE

<u></u>	
Big Mac Sandwich	\$4.82
Quarter Pounder w/ Cheese	\$5.16
Sandwich	
Double Quarter Pounder	\$5.91
Sandwich	
Buttermilk Crispy Chicken	\$5.62
Sandwich	
Double Quarter Pounder	\$6.43
Hamburger Sandwich	
10 Pc Chicken McNuggets - N	\$ 5.28
Meal	
Filet-O-Fish Sandwich	\$4.59
Buttermilk Crispy Tenders - No)
Meal	
McDonald's Homestyle Burger	\$4.24
Sandwich	

McValue Items

<u>ivio varac riciris</u>			
\$2.52			
\$1.15			
\$1.96			
\$2.52			
\$1.94			
\$3.78			
\$2.52			

FAST PASS

Never wait in line anymore! food will be delivered in less that 40 minutes depending of restaurant availability and food preparation time.

FAST PASS \$5.46

WE DO NOT SERVE BREAKFAST AFTER 10:00 am

Breakfast - Meals

Served with a hashbrown and small coffee. WE DO NOT SERVE BREAKFAST AFTER 10:00 am

Egg McMuffin Meal \$5.16 McMuffin Meal - Sausage and \$5.28 Biscuit Meal - Bacon, Egg, and \$6.76 Cheese Biscuit Meal - Sausage and \$5.28 McGriddle Meal - Sausage, \$7.11 Egg, and Cheese McGriddle Meal - Bacon, Egg, \$6.08 and Cheese Big Breakfast With Hotcakes \$6.08 Scrambled Eggs, Sausage, Hashbrowns, Biscuit, and 3 Hotcakes

Breakfast - Individual Items

⊑gg iviciviuiiiii	\$3.0 <i>1</i>
Sausage McMuffin with Egg	\$3.55
Egg	
Sausage McMuffin	\$1.37
Biscuit - Bacon, Egg, and	\$4.01
Cheese	
Biscuit - Sausage and Egg	\$3.55
Biscuit - Sausage	\$1.48
McGriddle - Sausage, Egg, and	\$4.36
Cheese	
McGriddle - Bacon, Egg, and	\$4.36
Cheese	
McGriddle Sausage	\$2.30
3 Hot Cakes w/ Sausage	\$4.59
Sausage Burritos	\$1.37
Oatmeal with Fruit	\$2.52
Hashbrown	\$1.83

Signature Crafted Recipes

Choose Your Recipe. Meals come with choice of Fries or Salad and Medium drink

Signature Sriracha Meal	\$7.69
Pico Guacamole Meal	\$7.46
Sweet BBQ Bacon Meal	\$8.73
Sweet BBQ Bacon Sandwich	\$5 74

Salads page 1

French Fries Small Fries

Medium Fries

Large Fries

\$2.30

\$2.99

\$3.74

¢2 EE

\$0.92

\$3.21

\$1.48

Kid's Meals	
Happy Meal - 4 Pc Chicken	\$4.01
McNuggets	
Happy Meal - Cheeseburger	\$5.29
Happy Meal - Hamburger	\$3.67
Mighty Kids Meal - 6 Pc	\$5.39
Chicken McNuggets	

McCafe

Peppermint Mocha	\$3.55
Iced Peppermint Mocha	\$3.55
<u>Espresso</u>	
Caramel Macchiato	\$3.67
Iced Caramel Macchiato	\$3.67
Latte	\$3.67
Iced Latte	\$3.67
Americano	\$3.67
<u>Classics</u>	
Coffee	\$1.83
Iced Coffee	\$2.63
<u>Frozen</u>	
Frappe	\$4.01
Smoothie	\$3.67

<u>Dessert</u>

Apple pie

Shakes

Dasani Water

Hot Fudge Sundae Caramel Sundae	\$1.71 \$1.71
<u>Drinks</u>	
Small Soft Drink	\$1.15
Caramel Frappe	\$3.32
Sweet Tea	\$1.15
Iced Tea	\$1.15
Medium Soft Drink	\$1.15
Large Soft Drink	\$1.15
Small Orange Juice	\$2.40
Medium Orange Juice	\$2.63
Large Orange Juice	\$2.75

Cheeseburger	\$1.96	Choice of Dressing
Triple Cheeseburger	\$4.01	_
6 Pc McNuggets	\$3.78	
20 Pc McNuggets	\$6.89	
Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$0.79	
Apple Pie	\$0.68	
3 Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$1.60	
Parfait	\$1.48	
Sundae	\$2.30	
McFlurry	\$2.98	